3 FASE LIGA VALENCIANA IPSC - 2024-05-04

Match Results - Classic
Place Name

1 OLCOZ ANAYA, IGNACIO
2 SANZ ESPADA, VICENTE

Match Results - Open
Place Name

ESQUEMBRE BEBIA, VICENTE

Valls Ferrandez, Fco Javier
ESQUEMBRE MORENO, DANIEL RUBEN
PADILLA RUIZ, FRANCISCO MANUEL
ALMENDROS MARTINEZ, ANDRES
ALVAREZ MESEGUER, ANTONIO LUIS
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Match Results - Production

Place Name

1 STANCHYK, ULADZIMIR

2 CASTRILLO SACRISTAN, ALBERTO

3 ALIJO MARTINEZ, OSCAR

4 SANTIAGO DUQUE, LUIS

5 GARCIA ALCARAZ, FRANCISCO CORNELIO
6 CARRETERO PARRA, PEDRO

7 GLUKHENKIY TUKHTAROVA, OLEKSANDR
8 GOMIS BOIX, FRANCISCO JAVIER

9 DE LA MORENA CASTRO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
10 LANDETE TOBARRA, JOSE MIGUEL

11 SANZ ESPADA, FRANCISCO

12 MUNOZ MULA, JUAN FRANCISCO

13 PLA GARCIA, JOAQUIN

14 MARTINEZ IBARRA, PEDRO

15 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, VICENTE DAMIAN

16 PENAFIEL BUGEDA, ALFREDO

17 ESTEVE CERVERA, JUAN BAUTISTA

18 MATEO PEREZ, DANIEL

19 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, JOAQUIN

20 SEMPERE ZAPATA, JORGE

21 TARREGA GARCIA , FRANCISCO

22 DURA MIRA, ELISEO

23 MORALES POZUELOQS, LUIS JAVIER

24 CASASEMPERE ESTEVE, MIGUEL ANGEL
25 LEAL BLANES, JUAN MANUEL

26 CALLEJAS LOPEZ, JOSE ANTONIO

27 PENADES MIRA, FRANCESC

28 RODRIGUEZ NOVOA, DEBORA

29 KUZMINA, ALESIA

30 ABAD CLIMENT, ANTONIO JOSE

31 CLAUSICH FRANCO, ELENA

32 FERRIOLS FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO

33 BYKOVSKIY, DMITRY

34 (DQ) SELLES FERRANDIZ , CARLOS

Match Results - Production Optics
Place Name

1 CAMPAYO PAJUELO, FRANCISCO
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Match
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PITARCH GARCIA, GABRIEL

SOLER ALBEROLA, CARLOS MANUEL
SALINAS LAGUNA, VICENTE

JIMENEZ SOTO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
TAMAYO MUNOZ, SANTIAGO

BOTELLA GARCIA, M. ALEJANDRO
AQUINO SANCHEZ, DANIEL ALEJANDRO
JUAN CANALES, GONZALO

GUILLEM MIRA, FRANCISCO ANTONIO
ASES GARCIA, JUAN

GALDON MATEO, CARLOS

GOMEZ DEL RIO, HECTOR

BLANES MONLLOR, FRANCISCO RAFAEL

Match Results - Standard

Place
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COMECHE MARTINEZ, ANTONIO
ZARAGOZA MONLEON, PEDRO
BELLA COLL, JOSE ANTONIO
GONZALEZ DOMINGUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
BOUABJIAM KARROUM, PIERRE
ZUFERRI COSTA , MARIO

GAMBOA GUILLEN, ESTEBAN
MUNOZ LERIDA, ANGEL JOSE
MARCOS SANCHO, MANUEL MAURO
PASTOR REIG, FRANCISCO MIGUEL
CLAUSCH SIFRES, JAVIER LUIS
MEZA GOMEZ, GUILLERMO ANDRES
RODERO CASTRO, SERGIO

LOZANO GISBERT, OSCAR
MIGUELEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE DANIEL
PEREZ FRASES , JUAN ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ REYERO, JESUS ANGEL
ROBLES ROBLES, RUBEN
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506.4415
482.9504
437.1216
423.3946
417.4660
411.2547
367.1956
366.4204
360.1562
329.7565
327.6149
253.1285
238.1285

Match
Pts
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507.7447
507.2795
459.2295
432.5012
426.3785
421.8304
414.0747
411.9313
399.1100
391.6112
390.4865
367.2903
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299.1766
266.0716
257.9920
0.0000
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79.4767%
76.9808%
75.9029%
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65.4829%
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